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201001200000
18050

01/20/2010
09:46:53

CONSOLIDAT
ED
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
OF ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

RACKLEY
LARRY

201001200000
18090

01/20/2010
09:46:57

CONSOLIDAT
ED
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
OF ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALR ROOFING
AND LEAK
REPAIR

201001200000
18080

01/20/2010
09:46:56

CONSOLIDAT
ED
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
OF ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALR
CORPORATIO
N

201001200000
18060

01/20/2010
09:46:54

CONSOLIDAT
ED
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
OF ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

PLASTER
JUSTIN

201001200000
18070

01/20/2010
09:46:55

CONSOLIDAT
ED
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
OF ALABAMA

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALR BUILDING
SERVICES INC


