Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= CONSOLIDATED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001200000 18050	01/20/2010 09:46:53	CONSOLIDAT ED CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	RACKLEY LARRY						
201001200000 18090	01/20/2010 09:46:57	CONSOLIDAT ED CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALR ROOFING AND LEAK REPAIR						
201001200000 18080	01/20/2010 09:46:56	CONSOLIDAT ED CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALR CORPORATIO N						
201001200000 18060	01/20/2010 09:46:54	CONSOLIDAT ED CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	PLASTER JUSTIN						
201001200000 18070	01/20/2010 09:46:55	CONSOLIDAT ED CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY OF ALABAMA	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALR BUILDING SERVICES INC						